

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

On agenda: 2/1: Title: Pre Cou (Mr	2/2019 esentation of the Nevada Cour uncil (SBC), including goals, s r. Paul Ahrns, Program Direct	strategies, and i or, SBC)					
Title: Pre Cou (Mr	2/2019 esentation of the Nevada Cou uncil (SBC), including goals, s r. Paul Ahrns, Program Directo	nty Energy Plan strategies, and i or, SBC)	Public Review in draft form by the Sier				
Title: Pre Cou (Mr	esentation of the Nevada Cou uncil (SBC), including goals, s r. Paul Ahrns, Program Direct	strategies, and i or, SBC)					
Cou (Mr	uncil (SBC), including goals, s r. Paul Ahrns, Program Direct	strategies, and i or, SBC)					
Res	solution accepting the Nevada	0 I F		Presentation of the Nevada County Energy Plan Public Review in draft form by the Sierra Business Council (SBC), including goals, strategies, and implementation of the Nevada County Energy Plan. (Mr. Paul Ahrns, Program Director, SBC)			
in tl	Resolution accepting the Nevada County Energy Action Plan 2019, including support for participation in the Institute for Local Government's Beacon Program to promote energy sustainability and adopt specific implementation measures to achieve the County's Energy Goals.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes: Cou	unty Building Program (48)						
Code sections:							
Pla	1. RES 19-073 Nevada County Energy Action Plan 2019, 2. Staff Report, 3. Resolution Energy Action Plan, 4. NevadaCounty Energy Action Plan 2019, 5. Power Point Presentation, 6. Supp Doc - Signed_Participation_Agreement						
Date Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result			
2/12/2019 1	BOARD OF SUPERVISOF	RS Ado	pted.	Pass			

Presentation of the Nevada County Energy Plan Public Review in draft form by the Sierra Business Council (SBC), including goals, strategies, and implementation of the Nevada County Energy Plan. (Mr. Paul Ahrns, Program Director, SBC)

Resolution accepting the Nevada County Energy Action Plan 2019, including support for participation in the Institute for Local Government's Beacon Program to promote energy sustainability and adopt specific implementation measures to achieve the County's Energy Goals.